
5A MALE 181.0 RESULTS

5A Male 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weigh

t
Benc
h

Point
s

1 Ethan Weidert Pittsburg 173.2 280.0 0

2 Shane Watts Shane Watts- (independent) De Soto High
School

176.6 275.0 0

3 Aden Reusser Kapaun Mt. Carmel 174.2 270.0 0

4 Garrett Huff Maize South High School 175.6 265.0 0

5 Landon Staley Goddard High School 172.4 245.0 0

6 Ty Reishus Mill Valley 179.8 245.0 0

7 Jake Johnson LV Pioneers 180.6 235.0 0

8 Devin Mathes Goddard High School 174.8 225.0 0

9 ANTHONY
ONSTOTT

Basehor Linwood 178.6 225.0 0

10 Brody Arck Pittsburg 180.6 225.0 0

11 Jackson Goyette LV Pioneers 172.6 215.0 0

12 JOSH BENTON Basehor Linwood 179.8 215.0 0

13 Brody Allender Eisenhower Tigers 179.0 210.0 0

14 Chase Cole LV Pioneers 173.0 205.0 0

15 Ethan Huber Basehor Linwood 175.4 205.0 0

16 Peyton Parks Bonner Springs High School 177.8 200.0 0

17 Keenan Brown LV Pioneers 178.6 190.0 0

18 Broc  Worcester Mill Valley 177.8 185.0 0

19 DALTON HARRIS Basehor Linwood 177.0 180.0 0

20 Joseph Harvey Goddard High School 180.4 165.0 0

21 Robert  Reeves Lansing Lions 173.6 135.0 0

22 Mason Ward Lansing Lions 172.2 125.0 0

23 Trevor Stover Pittsburg 178.4 0 0



# Name Team Weigh
t

Benc
h

Point
s

24 CURTIS INGHAM Basehor Linwood 180.4 0 0

5A Male 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weigh

t
Squa
t

Point
s

1 Ethan Weidert Pittsburg 173.2 440.0 0

2 Shane Watts Shane Watts- (independent) De Soto High
School

176.6 405.0 0

3 Jake Johnson LV Pioneers 180.6 395.0 0

4 Landon Staley Goddard High School 172.4 385.0 0

5 Garrett Huff Maize South High School 175.6 385.0 0

6 CURTIS INGHAM Basehor Linwood 180.4 385.0 0

7 Aden Reusser Kapaun Mt. Carmel 174.2 380.0 0

8 ANTHONY
ONSTOTT

Basehor Linwood 178.6 365.0 0

9 Keenan Brown LV Pioneers 178.6 365.0 0

10 JOSH BENTON Basehor Linwood 179.8 340.0 0

11 Ethan Huber Basehor Linwood 175.4 325.0 0

12 Devin Mathes Goddard High School 174.8 315.0 0

13 Trevor Stover Pittsburg 178.4 315.0 0

14 Brody Arck Pittsburg 180.6 315.0 0

15 Peyton Parks Bonner Springs High School 177.8 310.0 0

16 Broc  Worcester Mill Valley 177.8 300.0 0

17 Jackson Goyette LV Pioneers 172.6 295.0 0

18 Joseph Harvey Goddard High School 180.4 235.0 0

19 Mason Ward Lansing Lions 172.2 225.0 0

20 Robert  Reeves Lansing Lions 173.6 215.0 0

21 Chase Cole LV Pioneers 173.0 0 0

22 DALTON HARRIS Basehor Linwood 177.0 0 0



# Name Team Weigh
t

Squa
t

Point
s

23 Brody Allender Eisenhower Tigers 179.0 0 0

24 Ty Reishus Mill Valley 179.8 0 0

5A Male 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weigh

t
Clea
n

Point
s

1 Ethan Weidert Pittsburg 173.2 330.0 0

2 Shane Watts Shane Watts- (independent) De Soto High
School

176.6 285.0 0

3 Aden Reusser Kapaun Mt. Carmel 174.2 265.0 0

4 Keenan Brown LV Pioneers 178.6 260.0 0

5 Ethan Huber Basehor Linwood 175.4 255.0 0

6 Garrett Huff Maize South High School 175.6 255.0 0

7 Jake Johnson LV Pioneers 180.6 250.0 0

8 Chase Cole LV Pioneers 173.0 245.0 0

9 ANTHONY
ONSTOTT

Basehor Linwood 178.6 245.0 0

10 Brody Allender Eisenhower Tigers 179.0 245.0 0

11 CURTIS INGHAM Basehor Linwood 180.4 245.0 0

12 JOSH BENTON Basehor Linwood 179.8 240.0 0

13 Ty Reishus Mill Valley 179.8 240.0 0

14 Landon Staley Goddard High School 172.4 235.0 0

15 Brody Arck Pittsburg 180.6 235.0 0

16 DALTON HARRIS Basehor Linwood 177.0 230.0 0

17 Broc  Worcester Mill Valley 177.8 225.0 0

18 Peyton Parks Bonner Springs High School 177.8 220.0 0

19 Devin Mathes Goddard High School 174.8 210.0 0

20 Trevor Stover Pittsburg 178.4 195.0 0

21 Joseph Harvey Goddard High School 180.4 170.0 0



# Name Team Weigh
t

Clea
n

Point
s

22 Jackson Goyette LV Pioneers 172.6 160.0 0

23 Mason Ward Lansing Lions 172.2 140.0 0

24 Robert  Reeves Lansing Lions 173.6 125.0 0

5A Male 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weigh

t
Overal
l

Point
s

1 Ethan Weidert Pittsburg 173.2 1050.0 10

2 Shane Watts Shane Watts- (independent) De Soto High
School

176.6 965.0 8

3 Aden Reusser Kapaun Mt. Carmel 174.2 915.0 6

4 Garrett Huff Maize South High School 175.6 905.0 4

5 Jake Johnson LV Pioneers 180.6 880.0 2

6 Landon Staley Goddard High School 172.4 865.0 1

7 ANTHONY
ONSTOTT

Basehor Linwood 178.6 835.0 0

8 Keenan Brown LV Pioneers 178.6 815.0 0

9 JOSH BENTON Basehor Linwood 179.8 795.0 0

10 Ethan Huber Basehor Linwood 175.4 785.0 0

11 Brody Arck Pittsburg 180.6 775.0 0

12 Devin Mathes Goddard High School 174.8 750.0 0

13 Peyton Parks Bonner Springs High School 177.8 730.0 0

14 Broc  Worcester Mill Valley 177.8 710.0 0

15 Jackson Goyette LV Pioneers 172.6 670.0 0

16 CURTIS INGHAM Basehor Linwood 180.4 630.0 0

17 Joseph Harvey Goddard High School 180.4 570.0 0

18 Trevor Stover Pittsburg 178.4 510.0 0

19 Mason Ward Lansing Lions 172.2 490.0 0

20 Ty Reishus Mill Valley 179.8 485.0 0



# Name Team Weigh
t

Overal
l

Point
s

21 Robert  Reeves Lansing Lions 173.6 475.0 0

22 Brody Allender Eisenhower Tigers 179.0 455.0 0

23 Chase Cole LV Pioneers 173.0 450.0 0

24 DALTON HARRIS Basehor Linwood 177.0 410.0 0


